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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Fawn Court

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0368
0369

Title

Dining Table C

Sideboard C

Display Cabinet C
Display Cabinet C
SofaTable B

SofaTable B

Party Lite A

Party Lite A

Sectional SofaC

Kitchen Ware A

Coffee Table B

Lighting A

Stereo Cabinet And CD Player B
Credenza C

Sony TV A

Tupperware A

Small Appliances A
Vases And Decor A

Doll And Costume Jewelry A
LimogesU of T China A
Royal Albert China A
Royal Worcester A
Wedgwood, Limoges And Mugs A
Pots And Pans A

Angels A

Desk And Chair C
Luggage And Pets A
Bench And Towel Rack A
Portable Cot B

Prints A

Van Gogh Print A

Sketch And Prints A

Qil Painting A

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Nov 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401

Title

Lighting B

Sketches A

Prints A

Watercolour A

Stereo Equipment A
Signed Sketch A

Signed Print A

Pastel A

Watercolour A

Qil Paintings A

Side TablesB

Chair And Ottoman C
Wing Back Chair C
Xmas Decorations B

Air Cleaner B

Freezer C

Night Stand And Lamp B
Filing Cabinets C

Hand Tools A

Quilting Rack A

Tools And Hardware B
Rubbermaid Shop Cabinet C
Rubbermaid Shop Cabinet C
Duvet And Bedding A
Vintage Childs Gowns A
Bathroom And Cleaning B
Shop Vac And Jack B
Camping B

Hose Reel And Shovels B
Bathroom Accessories A
Kitchen Ware A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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