Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Fawn Court

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 20 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Nov 26 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0335	Dining Table C	0371	Lighting B
	Sideboard C	0372	Sketches A
0337	Display Cabinet C	0373	Prints A
0338	Display Cabinet C	0374	Watercolour A
0339	Sofa Table B	0375	Stereo Equipment A
0340	Sofa Table B	0376	Signed Sketch A
0341	Party Lite A	0377	Signed Print A
0342	Party Lite A	0378	Pastel A
0343	Sectional Sofa C	0379	Watercolour A
0344	Kitchen Ware A	0380	Oil Paintings A
0345	Coffee Table B	0381	Side Tables B
0346	Lighting A	0382	Chair And Ottoman C
0347	Stereo Cabinet And CD Player B	0383	Wing Back Chair C
0348	Credenza C	0384	Xmas Decorations B
0349	Sony TV A	0385	Air Cleaner B
0351	Tupperware A	0386	Freezer C
0352	Small Appliances A	0387	Night Stand And Lamp B
0353	Vases And Decor A	0388	Filing Cabinets C
0354	Doll And Costume Jewelry A	0389	Hand Tools A
0355	Limoges U of T China A	0390	Quilting Rack A
0356	Royal Albert China A	0391	Tools And Hardware B
0357	Royal Worcester A	0392	Rubbermaid Shop Cabinet C
0358	Wedgwood, Limoges And Mugs A	0393	Rubbermaid Shop Cabinet C
0359	Pots And Pans A	0394	Duvet And Bedding A
0360	Angels A	0395	Vintage Childs Gowns A
0361	Desk And Chair C	0396	Bathroom And Cleaning B
	Luggage And Pets A	0397	Shop Vac And Jack B
	Bench And Towel Rack A	0398	Camping B
	Portable Cot B	0399	Hose Reel And Shovels B
	Prints A		Bathroom Accessories A
0366	Van Gogh Print A	0401	Kitchen Ware A

0368 Sketch And Prints A

0369 Oil Painting A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com